Product Overview
Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
C T - 1 3
C T - 2 6
C T - 5 2
Current or

main focus on dedicated solutions for
the particle accelerator community
and high-end industrial applications.
Power Supply Systems
Precision Current Measurements
Beamline Electronics Instrumentation
FMC and MicroTCA
ELS Instruments srl
Via Karl Ludwig von Bruck 32
34144 - Trieste (TS)
Italy
i n f o @ c a e n e l s . c o m
Ordering Code Acronym Description
WCT13XAAAAAA CT-13 13A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting
WCT26XAAAAAA CT-26 26A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting
WCT52XAAAAAA CT-52 52A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting
WCT13VXAAAAA CT-13V 13A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting, Voltage-Output
WCT26VXAAAAA CT-26V 26A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting, Voltage-Output
WCT52VXAAAAA CT-52V 52A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting, Voltage-Output
Technical Specifications CT-13 CT-26 CT-52
Current Transform Ratio - N 1:250 1:500 1:1000
Maximum DC Primary Current - IP(DC) ±13 A ±26 A ±52 A
Maximum RMS Primary Current - IP(RMS) 9.2 A 18.4 A 36.8 A